JAT-419, 1/4" Straight Composite Die
Grinder
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Description

The new 0.34HP JAT-419 1/4" Straight Composite Die Grinder features the most powerful motor
in it's class, lightweight composite and market leading vibration reduction measures in place. We
even put an advanced easy release safety lever to keep you safe while making it easy to get
started on a job.

713125
https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jat-419-1-4-straight-composite-die-grinder


https://jpw-catalog-qa-b2c-5.corevist.cloud/jat-419-1-4-straight-composite-die-grinder

Additional Information

Stock Number

Air Consumption (CFM)
Air Hose (ID/In.)

Air Inlet (NPT)

Air Pressure (PSI)
Collet Size (In.)

Free Speed (RPM)
Horse Power (HP)

Min. Air Hose (ID)
Overall Length (In.)
Prop 65

Sound Power (db) (A)
Sound Pressure (db) (A)
Vibration Value (m/s?)

Weight (Lbs.)

JT9-505419
2.6000
8-Mar
4-Jan

90

1/4
25000.0000
0.3400

3/8

6.1

Cancer and Reproductive Harm
90.0000
79.0000
0.4000

0.9
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